Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240430
D240529
D240626
D240724
D240821
D241030
D241223
D250219
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamk&tvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkédtvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240430

D240529

D240626

D240724

D240821

D241030

D241223

D250219

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524673
HU0000525084
HU0000524756
HU0000525001
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
XS51887498282
XS2161992198
X$2558594391
XS$2259191273
XS2161992511
XS$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
6,7

6,69

6,62

6,57

6,67

6,62

6,62

6,67

6,65

6,64
6,6
6,61

6,62
6,6
6,6

6,61
6,57
6,56

6,5
6,52
6,51
6,39

6,5

6,25

3,1308
3,1092
3,4325
3,7621
4,1452

Vételi hozam %

7,8
7,79
7,72
7,67
7,77
7,72
7,72
7,77
7,75

7,74
7,7
7,71

7,72
7,7
7,7

7,71
7,67
7,66
7,6
7,62
7,61
7,54
9,5

8,5

8,3

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5
4,8613
4,8057
4,6952
4,9853
5,2911
5,6112

Nettd eladasi arfolyam %
99,3632
97,9736
98,7532
91,8203
90,6928
90,7058
89,2098

106,2354
88,8714
101,65
100,3617
92,9452
80,6292
100,8
81,7454
80,6503
88,1236
100,35
87,0822
71,3509
68,7325
103,8884
67,5782
64,53
69,614
99,8738

97,9592

96,1437
105,0427
83,0054
85,4473
109,3797

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,1807
97,4633
97,5759
90,3338
88,3007
88,8794
87,1115

103,7024
85,8421
100,25
96,2936
89,5124
76,7106
99,4
77,0261
75,3166
81,9077
98,95
81,1763
65,6937
62,7176
95,4158
60,2303
56,8252
59,6372
99,8156
99,1572
98,5459
98,1194
97,561
96,1924
95,1626
94,0808
94,8961
93,0922
100,7756
75,3793
76,5487
98,277

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %

101,8386
99,2168
103,3215
92,2274
91,617
90,7099
90,1975
111,0373
90,3386
101,6714
103,7551
93,3274
82,4653
102,3081
83,7618
82,2842
90,0833
101,7726
91,1642
71,3694
70,6136
108,1556
69,0454
67,5136
73,5594
99,8738

97,9592

97,2533
105,876
83,2199
87,0501
112,6693

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejdrat
101,6561 2024.06.26
98,7065 2024.10.24
102,1442 2025.06.24
90,7409 2025.11.26
89,2249 2026.12.22
88,8835 2026.04.22
88,0992 2026.08.26
108,5043 2026.10.21
87,3093 2027.10.27
100,2714 2027.04.22
99,687 2028.10.22
89,8946 2028.03.23
78,5467 2029.05.23
100,9081 2029.08.22
79,0425 2030.08.21
76,9505 2031.10.22
83,8674 2032.11.24
100,3726 2032.08.25
85,2583 2032.05.27
65,7122 2033.04.20
64,5987 2034.06.22
99,683 2035.10.24
61,6975 2038.10.27
59,8088 2041.04.25
63,5826 2051.04.28
99,8156 2024.04.30
99,1572 2024.05.29
98,5459 2024.06.26
98,1194 2024.07.24
97,561 2024.08.21
96,1924 2024.10.30
95,1626 2024.12.23
94,0808 2025.02.19
95,5245 2025.10.22
94,2018 2026.04.28
101,6089 2027.02.22
75,5938 2030.11.18
78,1515 2032.04.28
101,5666 2033.09.12

2024.04.23.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



